SSE# 0000435360

Title: PSC-21-3054 As-Needed Central Business District Tolling Program Back Office Support

Due Date: 6-30-2023

6/21/2023

[vendor

[[contact Name

|[Email ID

[Telephone

ACCENTURE, LLP

AJL PROJECT SERVICES INC

ARDENT TECHNOLOGIES INC

ATKINS PA

AZH CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING CORP
BYR INC

CIRCLE JANITORIAL SUPPLIES INC
COMPETITION UNLIMITED CORP
Diligene LLC

Donia LLC

EMPIRE ELECTRONICS INC

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

Eclipse Visuals Inc.

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

GM Structural Engineering, PLLC
GUIDEHOUSE LLP

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSON
HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

IKOS Consulting

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

IZAR ASSOCIATES INC

Impact Consulting Enterprises

J JINDUSTRIES INC

JAMAICA HARDWARE & PAINTS INC
JaKK Holdings LLC

KLEN SPACE INC

LUCCAH CONSULTING LLC

MENARD INDUSTRIES LLC

MOCHAN PAINT SUPPLIES OF BROOKLYN
Mihran Sargsyan

NEW WAVE PEOPLE INC

NuWare Tech Corp

OPTEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SYS INC
R J ENTERPRISES

R&V INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY LLC
RORAIMA CONSULTING INC.

SC Engineers, PC

SOURCE OF FUTURE TECHNOLOGY INC.
SRL Enterprises LLC

Storm King Analytics, LLC

Stratford Solutions Inc

TRANSPORT PRODUCTS INC.

The North Highland Company, LLC

VAS APPALANENI
AVERIAL BEEBE
UMA REDDI

RAIZY BERNSTEIN
DANIEL QUILES
OKE MGBEOKWERE
Xeng Fu

Donia Piersaint
KRISTA FISHER
BARBARA DULSKI
Andriy Marenovych

Jessica Galbo

Kevin Gonzalez

ERIC HIRANI
FELICITAS IZAR
Cheryl McCants
JOSEPH B JOSEPH
SHABBIR EZZI

Kristin Kropog
BRANDON ENGHOLM

Mihran Sargsyan
KATHRY AMENEIROS
Scott Mandel

NALA SCOTT
Everard Tucker

Seif Chowdhury
Romaine Lewis
Dan Evans

Ellie Reda

North Highland Transportation

VAS@ARDENTINC.COM
ray.cunningham@atkinsglobal.com
CONTACT@AZHCONSulting.COM
BYRENTERPRISE@GMAIL.COM
DQUILES@CIRCLEJANITORIAL.COM
KPAKPAA@AOL.COM
Mail@diligene.com
dp@doniaa.com
KFISHER@EMPIREUSA.COM
BDULSKI@ENTECH-PC.COM
andriy@eclipsevisuals.com

jgalbomaul@gma-eng.com

kgonzalez@ikosconsulting.com
EHIRANI@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM
FIZAR@IZARINC.COM
cmccants@eimpactconsulting.com
INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US
SHABBIR@JAMAICAHARDWARE.COM
jakkholdingslic@gmail.com
BRANDON@KLENSPACE.COM

msmihran@gmail.com
KA@NWPUSA.COM
scott.mandel@nuware.com

NSCOTT@LCR-INC.NET
etucker@rvelectricsupply.com

seif.chowdhury@scengineerspc.com
rolewis@srlenterprises.com
dan.evans@stormkinganalytics.com

e.reda@stratfordsolutionsinc.com

transportation@northhighland.com

937-312-1345 ext

BUSN - 850/575-1800

BUSN - 516 252-1428 ; FAX-866 808-1428
BUSN - 718/782-1306 ; FAX- 718/782-0925
BUSN - 973 345-1212 ; FAX- 973/345-1975
BUSN - 516/808-1894 ; FAX- 516/997-6483
201/268-4882 ext

646/963-1141 ext

BUSN - 631 544-9111 ; FAX-631544-9015
BUSN - 212/785-8018 ; BUSN- 646/722-0000 140
631/518-6336 ext

917/765-8187 ext

646/755-0131 ext
BUSN - 516/331-1797 ; FAX- 516/977-1573

BUSN - 201/291-0488 ; FAX- 866/466-1274 ; MAIN- 703/597-3976

973/337-2028 ext

BUSN - 01 484/433-5142

BUSN - 718/880-1258 103; CELL- 571/432-7449 103
631/488-5183 ext

CELL- 239/293-4391 ; MAIN- 917/244-8008

347/988-4747 ext

BUSN - 732/786-9070 5120; CELL- 908/670-8542 ;
732/890-3022 ext

BUSN - 718 937-0848 ; FAX-718937-2848

BUSN - (570) 952-6297 ; FAX-

516/644-6461 ext
877/726-0272 ext
508/687-0326 ext
732/241-2929 ext

267/593-9458 ext

FAX - 732/810-0431



Toscano Clements Taylor LLC
Unified Industries Incorporated
VPRIME TECH INC

Virtual Corporation

W. W. GRAINGER INC.

WATS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC
eRepublic, Inc.

Jeannine Nelson
Kelly Spitko

JAN GHALIB
Kurt Sohn

JIM L. WATTS
TED WADERA
Mary Lamoreaux

j.nelson@tctcost.com
kelly.spitko@uii.com
VPRIME@VPRIMETECH.COM
ksohn@virtual-corp.com

WATS2@HVC.RR.COM
SALES@WHOLESALEANDMFR.COM
mlamoreaux@erepublic.com

631/760-1880 ext
703/922-9800 ext
BUSN - 833/333-1314
972/814-7553 ext
BUSN - 845 473-2106
MAIN - 832/646-8330
916/932-1300 ext

’

CELL - 914 474-0116

’

FAX - 845 473-2106



